	Mississ			on Number	9999	999999
MS8453-F F	iduciary Income Tax For Electronic		9999	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<b>ラ</b> ラララ	צצצצע
Tax Year Beginning 99 99 9999	2017		x Year Ending	99	99 9	999
Name of Solate or Triest						
lame of Estate or Trust			YOU MI	JST ENTER	R FEIN/S	SN
X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9	<u>x9x9x9x9x9x9x9x</u>	9X9X9X				
X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9	<u> </u>	X9X9X Entity FEIN			99	999999
X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9		Decedent/Dounty Code	Debtor SSN		99	999999
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	99999	99				
PART I: TAX RETURN INFORMATION			(ROUND	TO THE N	EAREST	DOLLAR)
Mississiani tavahla in a a a de a de					0000	00000
Mississippi taxable income (Form 81-110, line	; []		1			99999
Total Mississippi tax (Form 81-110, line 5)			2			99999
Mississippi tax payments (Form 81-110, line 9	9)		3			99999
Refund (Form 81-110, line 12)			4			99999
Amount you owe (Form 81-110, line 15)			5	9	9999	99999
PART II: DIRECT DEPOSIT/DIRECT DEBIT						
Routing number 999999999		3 Type of accour	nt:			
Account number 999999999999999999999999999999999999	99999					
		Checking X	Savings	X		
ly request for direct deposit/direct debit of my refund/pa						
nder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compa						
riginator and that the amounts described in Part I aboun nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and com	ve agree with the amounts shown o	ny income tax return with	s of my Mississi	ppi income t	ax return.	To the best of
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compa riginator and that the amounts described in Part I abov nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and com	ve agree with the amounts shown o	ny income tax return with	s of my Mississi	ppi income t	ax return.	To the best of
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compa riginator and that the amounts described in Part I abov nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and com kevenue on request.	ve agree with the amounts shown o plete. This declaration is to be maint	ny income tax return with	s of my Mississi	ppi income t	ax return.	To the best of
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compa riginator and that the amounts described in Part I abov nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and com	ve agree with the amounts shown o plete. This declaration is to be maint	ny income tax return with	s of my Mississi	ppi income t	ax return. to Mississi	To the best of
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and complete enue on request.  Signature of fiduciary or officer representing fide	ve agree with the amounts shown o plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary	ny income tax return with the corresponding line tained by the electronic r	s of my Mississi eturn originator a	ppi income t	ax return. to Mississi	To the best of
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and combined the conference on request.  Signature of fiduciary or officer representing fide part IV: DECLARATION OF ELECTRONIC F	ve agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO)	ny income tax return with the corresponding line ained by the electronic return the corresponding line ained by the electronic returns the corresponding to	s of my Mississi eturn originator a	ppi income t	Date	To the best of ppi Department
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared and penalties on request.  Signature of fiduciary or officer representing fide part IV: DECLARATION OF ELECTRONIC For Juder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed to whe dege. I have obtained the fiduciary's signature an equest, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow the pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I is chedules and statements and to the best of my known.	ve agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO)  d the above fiduciary's return and the difference of the maintain this return for the Mitment of Revenue. I have provided the all other requirements described of I am the paid preparer, under personal contents of the paid preparer, under personal contents and the paid preparer.	ay income tax return with the corresponding line ained by the electronic retained by the electronic re	eturn originator a sturn originator originator a sturn originator orig	ppi income tand provided  re complete at tof my perm I information iic Filers and examined th	Date  Date  and correct anent rectored for her diddits any addits s return a	To the best of ppi Department of the best
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I above nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the compared t	ve agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO)  d the above fiduciary's return and the difference of the maintain this return for the Mitment of Revenue. I have provided the all other requirements described of I am the paid preparer, under personal contents of the paid preparer, under personal contents and the paid preparer.	ay income tax return with the corresponding line ained by the electronic retained by the electronic re	eturn originator a sturn originator originator a sturn originator orig	ppi income tand provided  re complete at tof my perm I information iic Filers and examined th	Date  Date  and correct anent rectored from the definition of the	To the best of ppi Department of the best
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the venue on request.  Signature of fiduciary or officer representing fide part IV: DECLARATION OF ELECTRONIC For Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed nowledge. I have obtained the fiduciary's signature an equest, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and statements and to the best of my known reparer has any knowledge.  ERO ERO Signature	ve agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO)  d the above fiduciary's return and the difference of the maintain this return for the Mitment of Revenue. I have provided the all other requirements described of I am the paid preparer, under personal contents of the paid preparer, under personal contents and the paid preparer.	AND PAID PREPARI  at the entries on this for ssissippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handlinalties of perjury, I declarect and complete. Declared Check if Also	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as par of all forms and ook for Electro are that I have laration of preparations.	ppi income tand provided  re complete at tof my perm information iic Filers and examined the	Date  Date  and correct anent rectored from the definition of the	to the best of the
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the compariginator on request.  Signature of fiduciary or officer representing fide part IV: DECLARATION OF ELECTRONIC For Didder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed nowledge. I have obtained the fiduciary's signature an equest, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I chedules and statements and to the best of my known reparer has any knowledge.  ERO ERO Signature  Jse	ve agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO)  d the above fiduciary's return and the will maintain this return for the Midthent of Revenue. I have provided the all other requirements described of I am the paid preparer, under pervised and belief, they are true, co	ay income tax return with the corresponding line ained by the electronic real at the entries on this for assissippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handlalties of perjury, I declarect and complete. Declarect and complete.	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as para of all forms and oook for Electror are that I have	ppi income tand provided  re complete at tof my permit information lic Filers and examined the larer is based.	Date  Date  and correct anent receto be filed any additist return a on all inf	to the best of the
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the penalties of perjury or officer representing fide the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed nowledge. I have obtained the fiduciary's signature an equest, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I chedules and statements and to the best of my known reparer has any knowledge.  ERO ERO Signature  Jse	ve agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO)  d the above fiduciary's return and the will maintain this return for the Midthent of Revenue. I have provided the all other requirements described of I am the paid preparer, under pervised and belief, they are true, co	AND PAID PREPARI  at the entries on this for ssissippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handlinalties of perjury, I declarect and complete. Declared Check if Also	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as par of all forms and ook for Electro are that I have laration of preparations.	re complete a t of my perm l information ic Filers and examined th arer is based	Date  Date  and correct anent receto be filed any additist return a on all inf	to the best of ppi Department to the best of pords. Upon wrelectronically ional requirement accompanion of words.
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the penalties of perjury or officer representing fide the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed nowledge. I have obtained the fiduciary's signature an equest, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I chedules and statements and to the best of my known reparer has any knowledge.  ERO ERO Signature  Jse	ve agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint unciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO) of the above fiduciary's return and the difference with the will maintain this return for the Mintment of Revenue. I have provided ed all other requirements described fill am the paid preparer, under pervived and belief, they are true, co	AND PAID PREPARI  at the entries on this form ssissippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handl nalties of perjury, I decl rrect and complete. Dec	ER  (MS8453-F) a Revenue as par of all forms and book for Electror are that I have elaration of preparation of	re complete at t of my permit information in Filers and examined the arer is based	Date  Date  and correct anent rector be filed any additts s return a on all inf	to the best of ppi Department to the best of pords. Upon wrelectronically ional requirement accompanion of words.
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to request.  Signature of fiduciary or officer representing fide part IV: DECLARATION OF ELECTRONIC For Didder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the fiduciary's signature and equest, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. Inchedules and statements and to the best of my known for part I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue. Inchedules and statements and to the best of my known for part I will furnish this return to the Best of my known for part I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue. Inchedules and statements and to the best of my known for part I will be the statements and to the best of my known for part I will be the statements and to the best of my known for part I will be the statements and to the best of my known for part I will be the statements and to the best of my known for part I will be the statements and to the best of my known for part I will be the statements and to the best of my known for part I will be the statements and to the best of my known for part I will be the statements and t	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO)  d the above fiduciary's return and the difference with the will maintain this return for the Mintment of Revenue. I have provided ed all other requirements described fill am the paid preparer, under pervived and belief, they are true, co	AND PAID PREPARI  at the entries on this form ssissippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handl nalties of perjury, I decl rrect and complete. Dec	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as par of all forms and oook for Electror are that I have elaration of preparents  Check if Se Employed  EIN 9999999999	ppi income tand provided  re complete at of my perm in formation inc Filers and examined the provided to the p	Date	to the best of ppi Department of the best of the best of the best of the best of the properties of the best of the
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the december of the period of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed the moving of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow the penalties of the moving of the penalties of	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO).  If the above fiduciary's return and the did will maintain this return for the Mintment of Revenue. I have provided ed all other requirements described for I am the paid preparer, under pervieting and belief, they are true, co	at the entries on this for ississippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handl nalties of perjury, I declarect and complete. Declarect and repare X.  Check if Also Paid Preparer  2X9X9X9X9 XX	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as para of all forms and odok for Electror are that I have elaration of preparation	ppi income tand provided  re complete at the first of my permit information nic Filers and examined the provided that is based on the first of the f	Date  Date  and correct anent rect anent rect any addit s return a on all inf  ERO SSN.  9  9 9	to the best of ppi Department accompanion of which ppi Department accompanion of which ppi Department ppi Depar
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I abornowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the december of the period of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I schedules and statements and to the best of my known or penarer has any knowledge.  ERO ERO Signature  Use Donly  Firm Name (or yours if selfemployed), address and ZIP code  Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examine	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO).  If the above fiduciary's return and the difference of the will maintain this return for the Mittment of Revenue. I have provided ed all other requirements described for I am the paid preparer, under pervised and belief, they are true, co	at the entries on this for ssissispipi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handl nalties of perjury, I declarect and complete. Declarect and complete. Declarect and Preparer X	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as para of all forms and oook for Electror are that I have elaration of preparation	ppi income tand provided  re complete at the first of my permit information nic Filers and examined the provided that is based on the first of the f	Date  Date  and correct anent rect anent rect any addit s return a on all inf  ERO SSN.  9  9 9	to the best of ppi Department accompanion of which ppi Department accompanion of which ppi Department ppi Depar
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I abort nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the december of fiduciary or officer representing fide the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewe the moviedge. I have obtained the fiduciary's signature and equest, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow the pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow the pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow the pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow the pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I be chedules and statements and to the best of my known to the period by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. The period by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow the pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I be chedules and statements and to the best of my known to the period by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I be chedules and statements and to the best of my known to the period by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I be chedules and statements and to the best of my known to the period by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I be chedules and statements and to the best of my known to the period by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follows the Mississippi Department of Rev	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO).  If the above fiduciary's return and the difference of the will maintain this return for the Mittment of Revenue. I have provided ed all other requirements described for I am the paid preparer, under pervised and belief, they are true, co	at the entries on this formulaties of perjury, I declarect and complete. Declarect and complete. Declarect and complete. Declarect and services of perjury and paid Preparer X	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as para of all forms and oook for Electror are that I have elaration of preparation	ppi income tand provided  re complete a tof my permit information nic Filers and examined the area is based  lif- X  999999  one No. ( )  999)99  and to the bear	Date  and correct and correct anent recet to be filed any additis s return a on all inf  ERO SSN  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9  9	to the best of ppi Department accompanion of which ppi Department accompanion of which ppi Department ppi Depar
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and comparing the control of the control	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO).  If the above fiduciary's return and the difference of the Mitthe of Revenue. I have provided the all other requirements described for I am the paid preparer, under perfedge and belief, they are true, concept of the maintain this preparer.  Date  Date  9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9	at the entries on this formulaties of perjury, I declarect and complete. Decla	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as par of all forms and book for Electror are that I have elaration of preparation o	re complete a t of my perm l information nic Filers and examined the arer is based of the file of the	Date  Date  and correct anent rectored any additions return a control and any additions are the control and addition	to the best of ppi Department of the best of ppi Department of the best of prices of the best of prices. Upon wrelectronically ideal requirement accompanion of which prices of the pric
Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have compariginator and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and complete on request.  Signature of fiduciary or officer representing fide part IV: DECLARATION OF ELECTRONIC For Inder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewent nowledge. I have obtained the fiduciary's signature and request, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow pecified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I chedules and statements and to the best of my known reparer has any knowledge.  ERO ERO Signature  Jise Donly  Firm Name (or yours if selfemployed), address and ZIP code  ZYSYSYSY  Junder penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examine the pelief, they are true, correct, and complete. This declaration is a complete. The complete is a complete in the complete in t	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO).  If the above fiduciary's return and the difference of the Mitthe of Revenue. I have provided the all other requirements described for I am the paid preparer, under perfedge and belief, they are true, concept of the maintain this preparer.  Date  Date  9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9	at the entries on this for ississippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handl nalties of perjury, I declarect and complete. Declarect and complete. Declarect and Preparer X	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue and ook for Electrorare that I have claration of prepared by the property of the pr	ppi income tand provided  re complete a tof my permit information nic Filers and examined the arer is based on the point of the point o	Date  Date  and correct anent rectored any additions return a control and any additions are the control and addition	to the best of ppi Department of the best of ppi Department of the best of prices of the best of prices. The best of prices of the best of the b
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have comparing and that the amounts described in Part I about nowledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the control of	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO).  If the above fiduciary's return and the triment of Revenue. I have provided ed all other requirements described if I am the paid preparer, under perledge and belief, they are true, co  Date  Date  9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9	AND PAID PREPARI  at the entries on this form ssissippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handl nalties of perjury, I decl rrect and complete. Dec	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue and ook for Electrorare that I have elaration of preparation of preparation of the Employed  Check if Self-Employed  Check if Self-Employed  EIN  Check if Self-Employed	ppi income tand provided  re complete at tof my permit information ic Filers and examined the arer is based on the point of the point o	Date  Date  and correct anent rect to be filed any additist s return a on all inf  ERO SSN  9  9 9  9 9  9 9  9 9  9 9  9 9  9	to the best of ppi Department of the best of ppi Department of the best of prices of the best of prices. Upon wrelectronically ideal requirement accompanion of which prices of the pric
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have comparing progration and that the amounts described in Part I about the comparing program of the program o	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO).  If the above fiduciary's return and the difference of the Mitthe of Revenue. I have provided the all other requirements described for I am the paid preparer, under perfedge and belief, they are true, concept of the maintain this preparer.  Date  Date  9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9	AND PAID PREPARI  at the entries on this form ssissippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handl nalties of perjury, I decl rrect and complete. Dec	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue and ook for Electrorare that I have elaration of prepared and statements, e.  Check if Self-Employed  Check if Self-Employed  EIN  999999999999999999999999999999999	ppi income tand provided  re complete a tof my permit information nic Filers and examined the arer is based on the point of the point o	Date  Date  and correct anent rect to be filed any additist s return a on all inf  ERO SSN  9  9 9  9 9  9 9  9 9  9 9  9 9  9	to the best of ppi Department of the best of ppi Department of the best of prices of the best of prices. Upon wrelectronically ideal requirement accompanion of which prices of the pric
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have comparing and that the amounts described in Part I about showledge and belief, my return is true, correct and compared to the period of the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have reviewed knowledge. I have obtained the fiduciary's signature and request, I will furnish this return to the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue and have follow specified by the Mississippi Department of Revenue. I schedules and statements and to the best of my known preparer has any knowledge.  ERO ERO Signature  Use Only  Firm Name (or yours if self-employed), address and ZIP code  Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examine belief, they are true, correct, and complete. This declarate that I have examine belief, they are true, correct, and complete. This declarate is a preparer Use Only  Firm Name (or yours if self-signature)  Firm Name (or yours if self-signature)  Firm Name (or yours if self-signature)	re agree with the amounts shown of plete. This declaration is to be maint uciary  RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO).  If the above fiduciary's return and the triment of Revenue. I have provided ed all other requirements described if I am the paid preparer, under perledge and belief, they are true, co  Date  Date  9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9X9	AND PAID PREPARI  at the entries on this form ssissippi Department of the taxpayer with a copy in the Mississippi Handl nalties of perjury, I decl rrect and complete. Dec	ER  m (MS8453-F) a Revenue as par of all forms and book for Electror are that I have elaration of preps  Check if Se Employed  99999  Pho and statements, e.  Check if Self Employed  EIN 999999  Pho and statements, e.  Check if Self Employed	ppi income tand provided  re complete a tof my perm tinformation lic Filers and examined the provided to the p	Date  and correct and correct anent recet to be filed any additt s return a on all inf  ERO SSN  9  9 - 9 9  9 - 9 9  St of my k	to the best of ppi Department of the best of ppi Department of the best of price of the best of the best of price of the best of price of the best of the